ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2023

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8753-A-1-7972
8753-A-1-7973
8753-A-1-7974
8753-A-1-7975
8753-A-1-7976
8753-A-1-7977
8753-A-1-7978
8753-A-1-7979
8753-A-1-7983
8753-A-4-7980
8753-A-4-7981
8753-A-6-7982

STUDENT NAME

M ABDULLAH
YUSHA
LUBABA
ZAINAB EMAN
SHAFIA
RAHAT
HUZAIFA
ABDUL QADIR
AYAN NAVEED
HALEEMA
KHADEERA
KHADUA

8753
FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE
ATTOCK

FATHER NAME
ABDUR REHMAN
ALl SHAH
ANWAR SHAH
SAEED IQBAL

M SADIQ

FEROZ SHAH
MASOOD
SADAQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD NAVEED
NIAZ

IMRAN

RIAZ

GRADE
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
4
6

OBT. %AGE
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
77.78%

GRADE
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:12
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