ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8753

INSTITUTION NAME: FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE

CITY: ATTOCK

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8753-A-1-7972	M ABDULLAH	ABDUR REHMAN	1	80.00%	B+
8753-A-1-7973	YUSHA	ALI SHAH	1	73.33%	B-
8753-A-1-7974	LUBABA	ANWAR SHAH	1	73.33%	B-
8753-A-1-7975	ZAINAB EMAN	SAEED IQBAL	1	73.33%	B-
8753-A-1-7976	SHAFIA	M SADIQ	1	73.33%	B-
8753-A-1-7977	RAHAT	FEROZ SHAH	1	73.33%	B-
8753-A-1-7978	HUZAIFA	MASOOD	1	66.67%	C+
8753-A-1-7979	ABDUL QADIR	SADAQAT ALI	1	66.67%	C+
8753-A-1-7983	AYAN NAVEED	MUHAMMAD NAVEED	1	73.33%	B-
8753-A-4-7980	HALEEMA	NIAZ	4	73.33%	B-
8753-A-4-7981	KHADEERA	IMRAN	4	78.67%	В
8753-A-6-7982	KHADIJA	RIAZ	6	77.78%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:12

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.